
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Party Role= Grantee; Name= COMMUNITY
BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200001050000
04091

01/05/2000
09:52:11

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, DAVID 22 92 Lot#:53
Book:22 Pg:92

200002030000
35411

02/03/2000
03:27:18

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE TALBERT,
BRENT L

19 163 Lot#:9 Book:19
Pg:163

200002110000
44471

02/11/2000
03:45:48

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
CHARLES C

17 17 Lot#:70
Book:17 Pg:17

200003220000
89911

03/22/2000
10:04:19

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMISON,
RAIMOND A

23 7 Lot#:4 Book:23
Pg:7

200004120001
20791

04/12/2000
10:31:56

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE OWENS,
JAMES

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE

200004210001
32191

04/21/2000
03:35:14

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
DOUGLAS M

11 25 Lot#:10
Book:11 Pg:25

200005050001
49741

05/05/2000
04:02:34

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE BELL, JAMES
W

7 62 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:62

200005220001
67311

05/22/2000
10:33:31

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE SPENCER,
JOSEPH
SCOTT

22 132 Lot#:72
Book:22
Pg:132

200011130003
93291

11/13/2000
02:13:55

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE LANGE, ROSS
A

5 80 Lot#:9 Blk:7
Book:5 Pg:80

200002070000
37631

02/07/2000
09:52:20

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELESS,
THOMAS RAY

3 56 Lot#:23 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:56
Desc:SEE
INST

200002250000
60381

02/25/2000
02:33:28

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE LYON, JOHN B 7 93 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:93

200008140002
76251

08/14/2000
10:03:08

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK, JOHN
CHADWICK

21 155 Lot#:6 Book:21
Pg:155

200009260003
38501

09/26/2000
10:06:38

COMMUNITY
BANK OF
NORTHERN
VIRGINIA

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGAHA,
GARY D

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


