Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001050000 04091	01/05/2000 09:52:11	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, DAVID			22	92		Lot#:53 Book:22 Pg:92
200002030000 35411	02/03/2000 03:27:18	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALBERT, BRENT L			19	163		Lot#:9 Book:19 Pg:163
200002110000 44471	02/11/2000 03:45:48	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, CHARLES C			17	17		Lot#:70 Book:17 Pg:17
200003220000 89911	03/22/2000 10:04:19	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAMISON, RAIMOND A			23	7		Lot#:4 Book:23 Pg:7
200004120001 20791	04/12/2000 10:31:56	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OWENS, JAMES						Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SE
200004210001 32191	04/21/2000 03:35:14	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, DOUGLAS M			11	25		Lot#:10 Book:11 Pg:25
200005050001 49741	05/05/2000 04:02:34	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELL, JAMES W			7	62		Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:62
200005220001 67311	05/22/2000 10:33:31	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPENCER, JOSEPH SCOTT			22	132		Lot#:72 Book:22 Pg:132
200011130003 93291	11/13/2000 02:13:55	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANGE, ROSS A			5	80		Lot#:9 Blk:7 Book:5 Pg:80
200002070000 37631	02/07/2000 09:52:20	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELESS, THOMAS RAY			3	56		Lot#:23 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:56 Desc:SEE INST
200002250000 60381	02/25/2000 02:33:28	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LYON, JOHN B			7	93		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:93
200008140002 76251	08/14/2000 10:03:08	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, JOHN CHADWICK			21	155		Lot#:6 Book:21 Pg:155
200009260003 38501	09/26/2000 10:06:38	COMMUNITY BANK OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGAHA, GARY D						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST